PhotoRandsland Farms is recalling Randsland brand Super Salad Kits and Randsland brand Kale.

The products may be contaminated with Listeria monocytogenes.

There have been no reported illnesses associated with the consumption of these products.

The following products, sold in retail stores in the Canadian provinces of New Brunswick, Newfoundland and Labrador, Nova Scotia, and Prince Edward Island, are being recalled:

Brand NameCommon NameSizeUPCCode(s) on Product
RandslandSuper Salad Kit454 g0 57225 00005 62919071
100119
RandslandKale340 g0 57225 00006 32919071
100119

What to do

Customers who purchased the recalled products should not consume them, but discard or return them to the store where purchased.

Consumers with questions may contact the company at (902) 670-3139.

Looking for a weight loss program?

Our weight loss guide will help you find a program for your lifestyle.


    Share your Comments